PPV weidinger

Precision tweezers 5C.SA, 115 mm

- Made of stainless steel, resistant to normal acids and vapours

« Antimagnetic

« Fine polished, surface matt
« Superfine tips, stepped and angled to 60

« Type: 5C.SA
« length: 115 mm
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VDE

ESD safe

tool material

tool length

tweezers type

WL10843
2331

CK

T2331

10 mm

8 mm

180 mm

40 mm

11T mm

1 piece

1 piece
angled, fine
no
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stainless steel
115 mm
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